
SAGI RAMAKRISHNAM RAJU ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A) CHINA AMIRAM ,BHIMAVARAM , ANDHRA 

PRADESH-534204 

MECHANICAL LIST OF STUDENTS PLACED IN THE YEAR 2022-23 

 

S.No. 
 

Reg No 
 

STUDENT NAME 
 

Designation 
Selected 

company 

 

Package 

1 19B91A03I7 NERSU VINAY KUMAR Systems Engineer TCS Digital 7 

2 19B91A0322 BARATAM MADHAN Graduate Engineer Trainee JSW 6.5 

3 19B91A03H3 MUNGANDI GANESH VENKATA KARNA PRA Graduate Engineer Trainee JSW 6.5 

4 19B91A03K4 PATHIVADA BUDDHA SAGAR Graduate Engineer Trainee JSW 6.5 

5 19B91A03Q9 VEERAMALLU DEVI CHARAN Graduate Engineer Trainee JSW 6.5 

6 19B91A03H7 NAGANDLA ANIRUDH ENGINEER ZF 6.5 

7 20B95A0321 KAVILESWARAPU ANJANA SAI TRIVEDI ENGINEER ZF 6.5 

8 19B91A0332 BOTTA CHARAN MANIKANTA MANAGEMENT TRAINEE Epiroc 5 

9 19B91A03L2 POTLACHERUVU VENKATA RAVI KIRAN MANAGEMENT TRAINEE Epiroc 5 

10 20B95A0342 VEMAVARAPU BHARGAV MANAGEMENT TRAINEE Epiroc 5 

11 19B91A03J0 NUNNA LOHITH SRI VENKATESH Mechanical Engineer FlowLink 4.8 

12 19B91A03N1 SHAIK ROSHAN JAMEER Mechanical Engineer FlowLink 4.8 

13 20B95A0332 
 
POLIMERA VIGHNESH 

Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Toshiba 

Transmission 
4.53 

14 19B91A0315 
 
BALUGURI SUNIL 

Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Mahindra & 

Mahindra 
4.5 

15 19B91A0319 
 
BANDELA HEMANTH KUMAR 

Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Mahindra & 

Mahindra 
4.5 

16 19B91A0331 
 
BOLLOJU KIRAN KUMAR 

Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Mahindra & 

Mahindra 
4.5 

17 19B91A0317 
 
BANDARU VIVEKANAND 

Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Mahindra & 

Mahindra 
4.5 

18 20B95A0317 
 
GUTTULA SATYA TEJA 

Graduate Engineer Trainee 
BOSON 

MOTORS 
4.2 

19 19B91A03L0 POLIMERA DEEKSHITH SIVA KUMAR manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

20 19B91A03L3 POTNURU PRAVEENSAI manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

21 19B95A0327 MATTA KENNEDY BABU manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

22 20B95A0308 DHAWALESWARAPU MANOHAR manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

23 20B95A0320 KAVALIPURAPU KUMAR DURGA NARASIMH manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

24 20B95A0325 KULADEEP DHARMIREDDY manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

25 20B95A0330 NARAYANAPURAM MANOJ manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

26 20B95A0334 RUTTALA NAGA NARENDRA manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

27 20B95A0335 SENAPATHI PAVAN KUMAR manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

28 20B95A0331 PATNAIKUNI SAI MANEESH KUMAR manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

29 19B91A0318 BANDELA DANIEL VICTOR BABU manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

30 19B91A03E2 MALLAPARAJU VENKATA SIVA RAJU manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

31 19B91A03E8 MANCHEM MOHAN SRI SAI PAVAN KANAKA manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 



32 19B91A03N9 SUVVARI PURNADITYA manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

33 20B95A0339 SURA SATISH manufacturing engineer Cyient 4.2 

34 19B91A0306 AKULA SATISH Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

35 19B91A0317 BANDARU VIVEKANAND Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

36 19B91A0340 CHEEDAY NIKHILA Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

37 19B91A0375 INTI DURGA VEERA JAGADEESH Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

38 19B91A0381 K NARASIMHA REDDY Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

39 19B91A0396 KARIPETTI AJAY SANKAR Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

40 19B91A03A8 KESAVAPATNAM MADHAVA KRISHNA Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

41 19B91A03B9 KOPPAKA DIVAKAR Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

42 19B91A03E6 M VEERANJANEYULU Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

43 19B91A03H3 MUNGANDI GANESH VENKATA KARNA PRA Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

44 19B91A03H5 M S S S KOWSHIK Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

45 19B91A03I2 N SAI NAGA MANOHAR Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

46 19B91A03F0 MANDARAPU SIVA RAMA KRISHNA PAVAN Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

47 19B91A03E8 MANCHEM MOHAN SRI SAI PAVAN KANAKA Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

48 19B91A03H7 NAGANDLA ANIRUDH Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

49 19B91A03L6 PULAPARTHI GAGAN KUMAR Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

50 19B91A03N1 SHAIK ROSHAN JAMEER Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

51 19B91A03N5 SIRUBATTULA GOPICHAND Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

52 19B91A03P0 TAMMINANA SANTOSH KUMAR Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

53 19B91A03Q6 VARADA VINAY Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

54 19B91A03M9 SATHULURI VENKAT SAHIL Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

55 20B95A0335 SENAPATHI PAVAN KUMAR Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

56 20B95A0307 DEKKA SRINIVAS Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

57 20B95A0313 GARABARAPU ANILCHAND Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

58 20B95A0317 GUTTULA SATYA TEJA Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

59 20B95A0310 GAJULA SIVA GANGA Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

60 19B95A0327 MATTA KENNEDY BABU Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

61 20B95A0308 DHAWALESWARAPU MANOHAR Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

62 19B91A0322 BARATAM MADHAN Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

63 19B91A0331 BOLLOJU KIRAN KUMAR Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

64 19B91A0363 JASWANTH TEJA GIDUTHURI Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

65 19B91A0370 GUTTULA AKHILESH Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

66 19B91A03D9 MAHAMMAD RAHMATULLAH Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

67 19B91A03E2 MALLAPARAJU VENKATA SIVA RAJU Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

68 19B91A03G0 MEDISETTI VENKATA SATYANARAYANA Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

69 19B91A03G5 MOHAMMAD SOHEL Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

70 19B91A03K3 PATHALLA MARKANDEYULU Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

71 19B91A03M1 RAVURI MANI SRAVANTHI Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 



72 19B91A03M3 RONGALA NAGESWARA RAO Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

73 19B91A03M5 S SIVA SARATH CHANDRA KAPEESHA Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

74 19B91A03P6 TIRUMALASETTI SATYA RAKESH Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

75 19B91A03P9 NETHAJI UPPADA Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

76 20B95A0314 GEDDAMURI SUNITHA Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

77 20B95A0315 GOWRIPATI PUKKELLA Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

78 20B95A0336 SHAIK NAEE MULLA KHAN Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

79 20B95A0342 VEMAVARAPU BHARGAV Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

80 20B95A0344 VENNETI GAYATHRI Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

81 19B91A03I7 NERSU VINAY KUMAR Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

82 19B91A0311 ARIGARLA MOHAN KRISHNA RAO Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

83 19B91A0360 GADDAM JEEVAN PRUDHVI Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

84 19B91A0378 JARUGU YASWANTH KUMAR Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

85 19B91A0394 KANTUBOTHU BHANU PRAKASH Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

86 19B91A03N9 SUVVARI PURNADITYA Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

87 19B91A03Q0 VADLAMANNATI S V JAYANTH Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

88 20B95A0331 PATNAIKUNI SAI MANEESH KUMAR Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

89 20B95A0332 POLIMERA VIGHNESH Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

90 20B95A0320 KAVALIPURAPU KUMAR DURGA NARASIMH Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

91 20B95A0324 KOLUKULA PRAVEEN Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

92 18B91A0316 BALLA KHITH Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

93 19B91A03C0 KORADA HARSHAVARDHAN Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

94 19B91A03N6 SRIKAKOLAPU TONY SUNDAR Programer Analyst Trainee GenC 4.1 

95 19B91A03I7 NERSU VINAY KUMAR ADUATE ENGINEER TRAIN Deepsea 4 

96 20B95A0308 DHAWALESWARAPU MANOHAR ADUATE ENGINEER TRAIN Deepsea 4 

97 20B95A0335 SENAPATHI PAVAN KUMAR ADUATE ENGINEER TRAIN Deepsea 4 

98 20B95A0341 TOTTARAMUDI JOHN SHALEM Trainee-Dot Net Vivifi 4 

99 19B91A03R3 VENDRA S V V NEELESH Graduate Trainee Engineer BlueBinaries 3.75 

100 20B95A0336 SHAIK NAEE MULLA KHAN Graduate Trainee Engineer BlueBinaries 3.75 

101 19B91A03M9 SATHULURI VENKAT SAHIL Systems Engineer Infosys SE 3.6 

102 19B91A03F0 MANDARAPU SIVA RAMA KRISHNA PAVAN Systems Engineer Infosys SE 3.6 

103 19B91A03J0 NUNNA LOHITH SRI VENKATESH GET iLensys 3.5 

104 19B91A03D9 MAHAMMAD RAHMATULLAH Trainee Engineer 
Siechem 

Technologies 
3.5 

 

105 
 

19B91A03P9 
 

NETHAJI UPPADA 
 

Trainee Engineer 
Siechem 

Technologies 

 

3.5 

106 19B91A0320 BANDI DURGA SIVA PRASAD Trainee Engineer 
Siechem 

Technologies 
3.5 

 

107 
 

19B91A03L2 
 

POTLACHERUVU VENKATA RAVI KIRAN 
 

Trainee Engineer 
Siechem 

Technologies 

 

3.5 



108 19B91A03L3 POTNURU PRAVEENSAI Trainee Engineer 
Siechem 

Technologies 
3.5 

109 19B91A0329 BOKKA SAI BHARGAV Trainee Engineer 
Siechem 

Technologies 
3.5 

110 19B91A03E4 MALLIPUDI VIKAS Trainee Engineer 
Siechem 

Technologies 
3.5 

111 19B91A03E9 MANDAPAKA DHANUSH Trainee Engineer 
Siechem 

Technologies 
3.5 

112 19B91A03M0 RAVI RAJA SEKHAR Trainee Engineer 
Siechem 

Technologies 
3.5 

113 19B91A03N4 SIRIGINEEDI VINAYAK Trainee Engineer 
Siechem 

Technologies 
3.5 

114 20B95A0306 DARAPUREDDY MAHESH Engineer Trainee VEM 3.5 

115 20B95A0320 KAVALIPURAPU KUMAR DURGA NARASIMH Engineer Trainee VEM 3.5 

116 20B95A0324 KOLUKULA PRAVEEN Engineer Trainee VEM 3.5 

117 20B95A0333 PYDI DIVAKAR Engineer Trainee VEM 3.5 

118 20B95A0340 TANGETI MURALI Engineer Trainee VEM 3.5 

119 19B91A0311 ARIGARLA MOHAN KRISHNA RAO istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

120 19B91A0340 CHEEDAY NIKHILA istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

121 19B91A0346 CHIPPADA VAMSI istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

122 19B91A0360 GADDAM JEEVAN PRUDHVI istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

123 19B91A0369 GUDIVADA HANUMAN BABJI istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

124 19B91A0372 GUTTULA DHANUSH istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

125 19B91A0376 JAKKAMSETTI RAVI KIRAN istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

126 19B91A0378 JARUGU YASWANTH KUMAR istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

127 19B91A0383 KADALI VENKATESH istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

128 19B91A0384 KADIMI MOUNIKA istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

129 19B91A0392 KANIKELLA VANYA BABU istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

130 19B91A0394 KANTUBOTHU BHANU PRAKASH istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

131 19B91A03A9 KODAMANCHILI PAVAN TEJA istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

132 19B91A03B6 KONA VINEESH istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

133 19B91A03B7 K SAI KUMAR istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

134 19B91A03C4 K SUBHASHINI istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

135 19B91A03E5 MALLULA HARSHAVARDHAN istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

136 19B91A03E8 MANCHEM MOHAN SRI SAI PAVAN KANAKA istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

137 19B91A03F4 MARRAPU HARSHA VARDHAN istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

138 19B91A03H7 NAGANDLA ANIRUDH istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

139 19B91A03I3 NANDIVADA YUVA TEJA istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

140 19B91A03I7 NERSU VINAY KUMAR istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

141 19B91A03N7 SURA PUNIL CHANDRA istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

142 19B91A03N9 SUVVARI PURNADITYA istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

143 19B91A03Q0 VADLAMANNATI S V JAYANTH istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 



144 19B91A03Q3 V SAITEJA istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

145 20B95A0310 GAJULA SIVA GANGA istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

146 20B95A0321 KAVILESWARAPU ANJANA SAI TRIVEDI istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

147 20B95A0329 NAGUMALLI GOVIND NAGA PHANEENDRA istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

148 20B95A0331 PATNAIKUNI SAI MANEESH KUMAR istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

149 20B95A0332 POLIMERA VIGHNESH istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

150 20B95A0335 SENAPATHI PAVAN KUMAR istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

151 19B91A0370 GUTTULA AKHILESH istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

152 19B91A03H5 MUTYALA SRI SATYA SAI KOWSHIK istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

153 20B95A0307 DEKKA SRINIVAS istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

154 20B95A0344 VENNETI GAYATHRI istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

155 20B95A0315 GOWRIPATI PUKKELLA istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

156 19B91A0324 BARLA VAMSI KRISHNA istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

157 19B91A0342 CHINTAKAYALA KISHORE istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

158 19B91A0343 CHINTAPALLI BALU SANDEEP istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

159 19B91A0386 KAGITHA KARTHIK ANAND istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

160 19B91A03B8 KONDAPALLI NARENDRA KUMAR istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

161 19B91A03F3 MARISETTI RAMU istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

162 19B91A03J9 PALLEM SHALEN BABU istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

163 20B95A0304 CHINNAM ASHOK istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

164 20B95A0341 TOTTARAMUDI JOHN SHALEM istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

165 19B91A0390 MADHAV KALLA istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

166 19B91A03D5 PRADEEP MADASU istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

167 20B95A0333 PYDI DIVAKAR istant System Engineer Trai TCS Ninja 3.36 

168 19B91A0398 KARRA PRADEEP KUMAR GET cision Equipm 3 

169 19B91A0397 KARISINAPU KARTHIK KUMAR GET Wind Care 2.8 

170 19B91A03A1 KASIREDDY MANIKANTA GET Wind Care 2.8 

171 19B91A03F6 MATLAPUDI SARATH KUMAR GET Wind Care 2.8 

172 19B91A03J8 PALA DURGA MALLIKHARJUNA GET Wind Care 2.8 

173 19B91A03L3 POTNURU PRAVEENSAI GET Wind Care 2.8 

174 19B91A0385 KADIMI PAVAN KUMAR Graduate Engineer -Trainee 
Ashoka 

Builders 
2.4 

175 19B91A03J0 NUNNA LOHITH SRI VENKATESH Graduate Engineer Trainee 
NCL 

Industries 
2.4 

176 19B91A03K5 P CHARAN Graduate Engineer Trainee 
NCL 

Industries 
2.4 

177 19B91A0318 
 
BANDELA DANIEL VICTOR BABU 

ADUATE ENGINEER TRAIN 
Thermal 

Systems 
2.4 

178 19B91A0316 BALUVU KARTHIKEYA ADUATE ENGINEER TRAIN 
Thermal 

Systems 
2.4 

179 19B91A03A3 KATARI DINAKAR ADUATE ENGINEER TRAIN 
Thermal 

Systems 
2.4 



180 19B91A03L2 POTLACHERUVU VENKATA RAVI KIRAN ADUATE ENGINEER TRAIN 
Thermal 

Systems 
2.4 

181 20B95A0304 CHINNAM ASHOK infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

182 19B91A0334 BUSANABOINA RADHA KRISHNA YADAV infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

183 19B91A0350 DASARI SAI KUMAR infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

184 19B91A0380 JUJJAVARAPU SAI SIVA MANIKANTA CHOW infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

185 19B91A03D0 KUNADHARAJU SAI KRISHNA MANOJ VARM infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

186 19B91A03G7 MOKA DHANADEEP infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

187 19B91A03J8 PALA DURGA MALLIKHARJUNA infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

188 19B91A03L2 POTLACHERUVU VENKATA RAVI KIRAN infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

189 19B91A03L3 POTNURU PRAVEENSAI infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

190 19B91A03L4 PRAVEEN KUMAR VIPPARTHI infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

191 19B91A03P5 SRINIVASA REDDY THUPAKULA infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

192 19B91A03P8 TUTTA TRINADA MANIKANTA infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

193 19B91A03Q5 VARA SURENDRA infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

194 19B91A03R8 YASARAPU NISOK NEELESH infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

195 20B95A0305 CHINTAKAYALA SOWJANYA HARSHITA infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

196 20B95A0309 DONKANI SOWMYA infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

197 20B95A0312 GANGUMOLU PRABATH infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

198 20B95A0325 KULADEEP DHARMIREDDY infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

199 20B95A0326 MAADHU GOWTHAM NAGA DURGA PRASA infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

200 20B95A0330 NARAYANAPURAM MANOJ infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

201 20B95A0337 SIMHADRI MEGHANA infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

202 20B95A0343 VENDRA VENKATESWARI infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

203 20B95A0345 YESUBABU SALAGALA infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

204 19B91A03E3 MALLIPUDI PRAVEEN infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

205 20B95A0303 BASAVA DEVI ANUHYA infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

206 19B91A0335 CHADALAVADA AJAY infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

207 20B95A0322 KESARA RAMESH infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

208 20B95A0339 SURA SATISH infrastructure MEIL 2.24 

209 19B91A03L2 POTLACHERUVU VENKATA RAVI KIRAN GAT 
ACE 

Designer 
2 

210 19B91A0320 BANDI DURGA SIVA PRASAD GAT 
ACE 

Designer 
2 

211 19B91A0344 CHINTAPALLI SESHA SAI CHANDU Trainee CAD Engineer CoreCogent 1.8 

212 19B91A03D2 LANKA LEELA SATYA KRISHNA Trainee CAD Engineer CoreCogent 1.8 

213 20B95A0328 MONDI HITESH Trainee CAD Engineer CoreCogent 1.8 

214 20B95A0338 SUNKARA DURGA PRASAD Trainee CAD Engineer CoreCogent 1.8 

215 19B91A03D2 LANKA LEELA SATYA KRISHNA Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

216 20B95A0338 SUNKARA DURGA PRASAD Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

217 19B91A0334 BUSANABOINA RADHA KRISHNA YADAV Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 



218 20B95A0303 BASAVA DEVI ANUHYA Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

219 20B95A0305 CHINTAKAYALA SOWJANYA HARSHITA Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

220 20B95A0326 MAADHU GOWTHAM NAGA DURGA PRASA Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

221 20B95A0343 VENDRA VENKATESWARI Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

222 20B95A0337 SIMHADRI MEGHANA Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

223 19B91A0301 ABBURI SRIDHAR Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

224 19B91A0302 ACHYUTA DIGVIJAY Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

225 19B91A0320 BANDI DURGA SIVA PRASAD Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

226 19B91A0323 BARATAM SAI PRATHAP Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

227 19B91A0326 BELLAPUKONDA SHANMUKH Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

228 19B91A0330 BOKKA SARVESH Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

229 19B91A0332 BOTTA CHARAN MANIKANTA Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

230 19B91A0336 CHANAKYA CHOWDARY UPPALAPATI Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

231 19B91A0347 CHITTURI UDAY SAI KIRAN Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

232 19B91A0349 DANDU SATYA DURGA BHASKAR Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

233 19B91A0359 EPPILI UDAY KIRAN Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

234 19B91A0366 GOLLA GEETHIKA SHYLU Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

235 19B91A0367 GONAMANDA VINAY KUMAR Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

236 19B91A0387 KALA MANOJ SANDEEP Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

237 19B91A0397 KARISINAPU KARTHIK KUMAR Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

238 19B91A0398 KARRA PRADEEP KUMAR Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

239 19B91A03B4 KOLLURI RUPA SARAN VAMSI Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

240 19B91A03C1 AKASH KORAPATI Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

241 19B91A03E1 MALIREDDY BHASKARA VENKATA SUBRAH Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

242 19B91A03G3 MOHAMMAD AZEEZULLAH TAUFIQ Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

243 19B91A03H0 MULAGALA KASI VISWANADHAM Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

244 19B91A03I9 NULU JOSHAN Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

245 19B91A03K0 PANTHAGANI NORISE SWAMY KIRAN Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

246 19B91A03K9 PINNINTI SAI Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

247 19B91A03R9 YEKULA KAMAL KUMAR Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

248 19B91A0313 BADDA CHINABABU Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

249 19B91A0357 DURGA PRAVEEN RAGHAVA Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

250 19B91A0382 PRAKASH KADALI Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

251 19B91A0385 KADIMI PAVAN KUMAR Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

252 19B91A0395 KARANI PAVAN KUMAR Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

253 19B91A03A1 KASIREDDY MANIKANTA Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

254 19B91A03A5 KATRU DINESH Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

255 19B91A03C8 KUCHULAPALLI VICTORBABU Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

256 19B91A03F9 MEDICHARALA SURYA MUKESH Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

257 19B91A03K5 P CHARAN Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 



258 19B91A03K6 PEDASINGU SANDEEP Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

259 19B91A03M2 REDDY DEVI SRI DURGA MALLESH Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

260 19B91A0345 CHINTHAMANENE SRI CHAKRAVARTHI Internship Isuzu Motors 1.2 

 


